
Spriano

Grâce à notre réseau de distribution mondial, nous fournissons aux entreprises une large gamme de produits et de pièces de rechange de
Spriano. Vous trouverez ci-dessous une liste des produits Spriano. Si le produit que vous recherchez ne figure pas dans la liste, indiquez-
nous son code ou son modèle et nous vous aiderons à le trouver. Pour obtenir des informations sur les prix et la date de livraison, veuillez
remplir le formulaire de commentaire ou envoyer une description des biens nécessaires à sales@fabrimat.fr.

Étant donné que notre société travaille directement avec de nombreux fabricants, vous pouvez obtenir rapidement les marchandises au prix le
plus bas. Nous ne vendons que des produits neufs et originaux!

Spriano produits

Produit Description
23 FOR VALVE N20KD/B Seal Gaco

314 FOR VALVE N20KD/B Boussole pillar
315 FOR VALVE N20KD/B Boussole control

365695

REPAIR KIT FOR PCV-4717A / LCV-4702/LCV-4703 AT NITROGEN PLANT(ERP UNIT-35)
REPAIR KIT FOR CONTROL VALVE SPARES FOR NITROGEN PLANT AT ERP(UNIT-35)
LOCATION: ERP(UNIT-35) TAG NO.35- PCV-4717A / 35-LCV-4702/35-LCV-4703 SERIAL

NO-MATRIC-54172M / 54171M / 54170M MODEL No. : L20 DN25 BODY SIZE: 1 INCH
BODY TYPE: GLOBE BONNET TYPE: EXTENDED SELECTED CV: 8.4 PORT SIZE :

REDUCED REPAIR KIT INCLUDES: DI GACO TRIMMING - POS # 23 COMPLETE
PACKING - POS # 52/53/54 PLUG WITH STEM- POS # 61/69 SEAT(CV REDUCED) -
POS# 56 BODY GASKET - POS # 55A DIAPHRAGM - POS# 8 AS PER MFR. DWG

ATTACHED

365696

REPAIR KIT FOR PCV-4717B AT NITROGEN PLANT(ERP UNIT-35) REPAIR KIT FOR
PRESSURE CONTROL VALVE SPARES FOR NITROGEN PLANT AT ERP(UNIT-35)

LOCATION: ERP(UNIT-35) TAG NO.35-PV-4717B S.NO-MATRIC-54173M MODEL No. :
L20 DN25 BODY SIZE: 1” BODY TYPE: GLOBE BONNET TYPE: EXTENDED SELECTED
CV: 0.65 PORT SIZE : REDUCED REPAIR KIT INCLUDES: DI GACO TRIMMING - POS #
23 COMPLETE PACKING - POS # 52/53/54 PLUG WITH STEM- POS # 61/69 SEAT(CV

REDUCED) - POS# 56 BODY GASKET - POS # 55A DIAPHRAGM - POS# 8 AS PER MFR.
DWG ATTACHED

365697

REPAIR KIT FOR PCV-4718 AT NITROGEN PLANT -ERP(UNIT-35) SPARES FOR
NITROGEN PLANT AT ERP(UNIT-35) LOCATION: ERP(UNIT-35) TAG NO.35-PV-4718
S.NO-MATRIC-54174M MODEL No. : L20 DN50 BODY SIZE: 2” BODY TYPE: GLOBE

SELECTED CV: 50 REPAIR KIT INCLUDES: DI GACO TRIMMING - POS # 23 COMPLETE
PACKING - POS # 52/53/54 PLUG WITH STEM- POS # 61/69 SEAT - POS# 56 BODY

GASKET - POS # 55A DIAPHRAGM - POS# 8 AS PER MFR. DWG ATTACHED

365699

REPAIR KIT FOR PCV-4711 AT NITROGEN PLANT -ERP(UNIT-35) SPARES FOR
NITROGEN PLANT AT ERP(UNIT-35) LOCATION: ERP(UNIT-35) TAG NO.35- PV-4711
S.NO-MATRIC-54168M MODEL No. : N20 DN150 BODY SIZE :6 " BODY TYPE: GLOBE

SELECTED CV: 350 REPAIR KIT INCLUDES: DI GACO TRIMMING - POS # 23
COMPLETE PACKING - POS # 52/53/54 PLUG WITH STEM- POS # 61/69 SEAT - POS#

56 BODY GASKET - POS # 55A DIAPHRAGM - PART # 450, POS# 8 AS PER MFR. DWG
ATTACHED

365700 KIT DE RÉPARATION POUR CVP-4715 À L'USINE AZOTE
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365701

REPAIR KIT FOR PCV-4745 AT NITROGEN PLANT -ERP(UNIT-35) SPARES FOR
NITROGEN PLANT AT ERP(UNIT-35) LOCATION: ERP(UNIT-35) TAG NO.35-PV-4745

S.NO-MATRIC-54165M MODEL No. : L20 DN40 BODY SIZE: 1 1/2” BODY TYPE: GLOBE
SELECTED CV: 13 REPAIR KIT INCLUDES: DI GACO TRIMMING - POS # 23 COMPLETE

PACKING - POS # 52/53/54 PLUG WITH STEM- POS # 61/69 SEAT(CV REDUCED) -
POS# 56 BODY GASKET - POS # 55A DIAPHRAGM - POS# 8 AS PER MFR. DWG

ATTACHED

365705

REPAIR KIT FOR XV-4710 AT NITROGEN PLANT -ERP(UNIT-35) SPARES FOR
NITROGEN PLANT AT ERP(UNIT-35) LOCATION: ERP(UNIT-35) TAG NO.35- XV-4710
S.NO-MATRIC-54164M MODEL No. : L20 DN40 BODY SIZE : 1-1/2 INCH BODY TYPE:
GLOBE SELECTED CV: 32 REPAIR KIT INCLUDES: DI GACO TRIMMING - POS # 23

COMPLETE PACKING - POS # 52/53/54 PLUG WITH STEM- POS # 61/69 SEAT - POS#
56 BODY GASKET - POS # 55A DIAPHRAGM - PART # 380, POS# 8 AS PER MFR. DWG

ATTACHED

365707

MEC-RELA Srl REPAIR KIT FOR XV-4711 AT NITROGEN PLANT -ERP(UNIT-35) SPARES
FOR NITROGEN PLANT AT ERP(UNIT-35) LOCATION: ERP(UNIT-35) TAG NO.35- XV-
4711 MODEL No. : PSM 60 DN100 SERIAL # 54162M SIZE 4" (DIN 100) WAFER TYPE :
BUTTERFLY SELECTED CV : 550 REPAIR KIT FOR BODY INCLUDES - ELASTOMER

SEAT RING :POS.#13. O-RINGS -POS # 4 & 5 . AS PER MFR. DWG ATTACHED O RING
PACKING FOR AP6S ACTUATOR POS# 5/12/15/19/20/21 - EACH 2 PIECES AND POS#

6/7/8/9 - EACH 1 PIECE AS PER MFR DWG ATTACHED SERIAL # 54162M
369 FOR VALVE N20KD/B Symmetric seal
372 FOR VALVE N20KD/B Obturator clamping ring
392 FOR VALVE N20KD/B) Seal gap

3GL01170 TRIMMING GACO
3GL01670 (DI-GACO TRIMMING,PART LIST No. 23 S/N 37998M - 37999M)

52+445+447 FOR VALVE
N20KD/B Sealing ring

55А FOR VALVE N20KD/B Housing gasket Spriano
55С FOR VALVE N20KD/B Housing gasket Spriano

6XLE

Range -760 mm Hg/+ 1 kg/cm2 Safety execution, class S1, with blow out EPDM plug on the
back side of the case Connection to diaphragm seal (mod. SEA02) and sensing element in

stainless steel AISI 316 L the case Movement in stainless steel, with internal limitstops
Window is in laminated safety glass, shatterproof Mechanical protection degree weather
proof IP 65 Pointer in aluminium with micrometric zero adjustment Accuracy +/- 1,0 % of

F.S.V. - Overpressure + 30 % of F.S.V. White aluminium dial with black markings and
numerals Diaphragm, welded to top housing, in AISI 316 L Process connection, flanged 1

½”300RF or DN40 PN20 in AISI 316 L
6XLE7H307,PR.SH.MN-
23A,CLASS:0.5,  DIAL

SIZE:150MM  0-16KG/CM2  
RANGE:0-16

KG/CM2,CASE:AISI 316,ELE

LOCAL PRESSURE GAUGE  

6XLE81007(Ø150MM)
RANGE:-1/0

KG/CM2.CLASS:0.5
LOCAL PRESSURE GAUGE

6XLE8K907,PR.SH.MN-
23A,DIAL SIZE:150 MM
CLASS:0.5,CASE:AISI

316,ELEMENT:AISI 316 L,1/2
GAS CONN RANG

LOCAL PRESSURE GAUGE  

8 FOR VALVE N20KD/B Membrane

CESI 03 ATEX 207 positionneur ELEKCTROPNEUMATİC ALIMENTATION EN AIR 140 + 700 kPa: SER
A47968 4- 20 mA Plage de fonctionnement "BOX CONTIENT PAS DE TERMINAL"  

Produit Description
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https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/365701
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/365705
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/365707
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/369-for-valve-n20kd-b
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/372-for-valve-n20kd-b
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/392-for-valve-n20kd-b
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/3gl01170
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/3gl01670
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/52-445-447-for-valve-n20kd-b
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/55-for-valve-n20kd-b
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/55-for-valve-n20kd-b
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/6xle
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/6xle7h307-pr-sh-mn-23a-class-0-5-dial-size-150mm-0-16kg-cm2-range-0-16-kg-cm2-case-aisi-316-ele
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/6xle81007-o-150mm-range-1-0-kg-cm2-class-0-5
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/6xle8k907-pr-sh-mn-23a-dial-size-150-mm-class-0-5-case-aisi-316-element-aisi-316-l-1-2-gas-conn-rang
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/8-for-valve-n20kd-b
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/cesi-03-atex-207
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DIAL SIZE:150
MM,CONNECTION:1/2

NPTM ST-ST  RANGE:0-40
KG/CM2

PRESSURE GAUGE  

MEC-RELA NT6501 POSITIONER FOR CONTROL VALVE mod.S800-L20-DN50-PN40-CV48-A216WCB-FL-
PN40-RF

MMFXD1F100 DIAL
SIZE:150

MM,CONNECTION:1/2"
GAS-M,CASE:AISI 316  0-

6KG/CM2 1/2 GAS SST-SST
ELEMENT:

LOCAL PRESSURE GAUGE

PART FOR SG
65RP5DA1919 part for indicating controller pneumatic series SG 65, PROPORTIONAL STRING PR 8/6

PARTS FOR SG
65RP5DA1919 parts for controller pneumatic series SG65

RANGE:0-40 BAR
MATERIAL:316 SS

CONNECTION:DN 20
FLANGED DIAL

SIZE:100MM(COMPLETE
WITH DIAPHRAGM SEAL

PRESSURE GAUGE WITH DIAPRAGM

RANGE:0-60 BAR,
MATERIAL:AISI 316 SS,
CONNECTION:1/2" GAS
,DIAL SIZA:150 MM- 6XL
E1M000-FLANGE CONN

PRESSURE GAUGE WITH DIAPRAGM -LOCAL PRESSURE (COMPLETE WITH
DIAPHRAGM SEAL)

REPAIR KIT SER-25504 M (Membrane, sealing, gland packing, etc.) for Pneumatically operated steam valve
REPAIR KIT SER-25660 M (Membrane, sealing, gland packing, etc.) for Pneumatically operated steam valve,

SET 45 – CESI 03 ATEX 208
- SUCTION out of production

Ui = 30V; Ii = 152mA; Pi = 095 W; Li = 135μH; Ci = 10nF Nominal Range 0/50 bar MWP –
120. Supply –12.5 / 30Vdc; Output – 4 /20mA Serial No:TEE - 20291 ITALY VIMODRONE

(M1) ELECTRONIC TRANSMITTER II 1 G - SUCTION

SET 45 – CESI EX-98.D.046
- DISCHARGE

Ui = 30V; Ii = 152mA; Pi = 095 W; Li = 135μH; Ci = 10nF Nominal Range 0/50 bar MWP –
120. Supply – 11.1 / 30 Vdc; Output – 4 / 20 mA Serial No:TEE - 20291 ITALY VIMODRONE

(M1) ELECTRONIC TRANSMITTER II 1 G - SUCTION
SET 45 NOMINAL RANGE

0/2 BAR,MWP 7 BAR
SUPPLY 12.5 TO 30VDC

OUTPUT 4 TO 20MA

ELECRONIC PRESSURE TRANSMITTER ITEM CODE PT 1820 INTRINSIC SAFETY EEx
ia IIB T6/T5/T4

SET27B B1D202 TRANSMETTEUR DE PRESSION
SET45A1F0200 0722 electronic transmitter

SET47B1D1021
Electronic transmitter,MOD SET A7,CESI 03 ATEX208,UI=30V,I-

152mA,PI=0.95W,LI=135mH,CI=10NF,SER TE E19410,NOMINAL RANGE:0/250
MBAR,MWP:100BAR,WET.PARTS:S.S.,SUPPLY 12.5-30VDC,OUTPUT:4-20mA

SET47B1D1021 REF. S/N
E21557

SMART DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE TRANSMITTER B - OUTPUT: 4 - 20 mA 1 -
EXTERNAL PARTS: STAINLESS STEEL D - NOMINAL RANGE: 0/350 mbar 1 -

CALIBRATION AS PER NOMINAL RANGE 0 - NO OPTIONS 2 - PROCESS
CONNECTIONS: STAINLESS STEEL ADAPTERS 1/2'' NPT F 1 - II 1G EExia IIBT6/T5/T4

SET47B1E1001

DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE TRANSMITTER PZ 1 - EXTERNAL PARTS IN STAINLESS
STEEL E - NOMINAL RANGE 0/1000 mbar 1 - CALIBRATION AS PER NOMINAL RANGE 0

- . 0 - PROCESS CONNECTIONS 1/4" NPT-F 1 - EExia INTRINSIC SAFETY VERSION II
1G EExia IIBT6/T5/T4

SET47B1F1001

DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE TRANSMITTER PZ 1 - EXTERNAL PARTS IN STAINLESS
STEEL F - NOMINAL RANGE 0/2500 mbar 1 - CALIBRATION AS PER NOMINAL RANGE 0

- . 0 - PROCESS CONNECTIONS 1/4" NPT-F 1 - EExia INTRINSIC SAFETY VERSION II
1G EExia IIBT6/T5/T4
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https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/dial-size-150-mm-connection-1-2-nptm-st-st-range-0-40-kg-cm2
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/mec-rela-nt6501
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/mmfxd1f100-dial-size-150-mm-connection-1-2-gas-m-case-aisi-316-0-6kg-cm2-1-2-gas-sst-sst-element
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/part-for-sg-65rp5da1919
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/parts-for-sg-65rp5da1919
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/range-0-40-bar-material-316-ss-connection-dn-20-flanged-dial-size-100mm-complete-with-diaphragm-seal
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/range-0-60-bar-material-aisi-316-ss-connection-1-2-gas-dial-siza-150-mm-6xl-e1m000-flange-conn
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/repair-kit-ser-25504-m
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/repair-kit-ser-25660-m
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/set-45-cesi-03-atex-208-suction
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/set-45-cesi-ex-98-d-046-discharge
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/set-45-nominal-range-0-2-bar-mwp-7-bar-supply-12-5-to-30vdc-output-4-to-20ma
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/set27b-b1d202
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/set45a1f0200
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/set47b1d1021
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/set47b1d1021-ref-s-n-e21557
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/set47b1e1001
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/set47b1f1001
mailto:sales@fabrimat.fr
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SET47BB1D2020 Et47b
SEX 26A C00120 Type : I/P Positioner

SG65SP3DA00E200 old
code / new code

SG65SPD021000
CONTROLEUR DE PRESSION PNEUMATIQUE

SH:MN-11A 4XLB2 H000 0-
16KG/CM2 1/2 ST-ST  DIAL

SIZE:100 MM
PRESSURE GAUGE WITH DIAPHRAGM

SPIRAL WOUND GASKET
FOR LEVER TRANSMITTER

P/N: 1N92499152
S/N: E25012, MDL: SST70B

SS T 70 BTLHL 22 B001.1
1/2” OBSOLETE ANSI300RF TS MIN=-10, TS MAX=+150

SS T 70 BTLHL 92 B001.1 ½”
OBSOLETE ANSI300RF TS MIN=-10, TS MAX= +150

SST50BTLHL22B00A0001 Level stransmitter, ANSI300RF TS MIN=-10,TS MAX=+150
SST50BTLHL92B00A0001 Level stransmitter, ANSI300RF TS MIN=-10,TS MAX=+150

SST77B1D2021 Et77a
T447-150220TG PACKING COMPLETE FOR STEM D.16 (part number 447)

TRANSMITER LRV-
50MBARS –4MA AND URV-

250MBARS – 20 MA
Calibrations

W052-300045DVF RING IN GRAFITE
W052-300045HVF (PACKING RINGS Ø12,7, PART LIST No. 52, S/N 37998M - 37999M)
W055-250110HVA (BODY GASKET,PART LIST No. 55A-C, S/N 37998M - 37999M)
W055-300029BVX GASKET BODY DN 20
W056-0251473XS SEAT DN 20 CV 4
W061-020106QXS PLUNG DN 20 CV 4
XTG6X11D10B11 THERMOMETER RANGE:0-300'C.L=320MM
Y008-280066NE DIAPHRAGM
Y008-450086NE (DIAPHRAGM,PART LIST No. 8,S/N 37998M - 37999M)

SG65SPD212000 Dispositif de contrôle de pression
SG65TGDR99105000 régulateur de température

G-380-238 Y008-380238NE DIAPHRAGME L380
SET45A1G0200 TRANSMETTEUR DE PRESSION RELATIVE
SET45A1K0200 TRANSMETTEUR DE PRESSION RELATIVE

SET47BH1D20021 TRANSMETTEUR DE PRESSION DIFFÉRENTIELLE
SG65TGDR99105000 RÉGULATEUR DE TEMPÉRATURE INDICATEUR

L20HAA1A11A156 CONTROL VALVE PNEUMATIQUE
SET 45 obsolete, replaced by

SST56 Transmetteur électronique

SST56H0F200001 TRANSMETTEUR DE PRESSION INTELLIGENT
SEX26AA21000 Positionneur

FR202M0 FILTRE-RÉGULATEUR POUR INSTRUMENTS
SG65SP3DA00E200 old

code / new code
SG65SPD021000

 CONTROLEUR DE PRESSION PNEUMATIQUE POUR SYSTÈME DE GAZ

65LA0F160D02 old code /
new code 65LF16400A0D2 RÉGULATEUR DE NIVEAU PNEUMATIQUE

SET 27 BB1 D21 old series,
new series

SET47BH1D20021
Transmetteur differentiel de pression

Produit Description
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https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/set47bb1d2020
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/sex-26a-c00120
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/sg65sp3da00e200
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/sh-mn-11a-4xlb2-h000-0-16kg-cm2-1-2-st-st-dial-size-100-mm
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/spiral-wound-gasket-for-lever-transmitter-p-n-1n92499152
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/ss-t-70-btlhl-22-b001-1-1-2-obsolete
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/ss-t-70-btlhl-92-b001-1-obsolete
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/sst50btlhl22b00a0001
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/sst50btlhl92b00a0001
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/sst77b1d2021
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/t447-150220tg
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/transmiter-lrv-50mbars-4ma-and-urv-250mbars-20-ma
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/w052-300045dvf
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/w052-300045hvf
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/w055-250110hva
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/w055-300029bvx
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/w056-0251473xs
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/w061-020106qxs
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/xtg6x11d10b11
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/y008-280066ne
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/y008-450086ne
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/sg65spd212000
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/sg65tgdr99105000
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/g-380-238
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/set45a1g0200
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/set45a1k0200
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/set47bh1d20021
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/sg65tgdr99105000
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/l20haa1a11a156
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/set-45-obsolete-replaced-by-sst56
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/sst56h0f200001
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/sex26aa21000
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/fr202m0
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/sg65sp-3da04l0
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/sg65la0-f192da02
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/set-27-bb1-d21-old-series-new-series-set47bh1d20021
mailto:sales@fabrimat.fr
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SG65SPD212010 PNEUMATIQUE INDIQUANT CONTRÔLEUR
SEX71AB02000 CONVERTISSEUR
SSPT90399AC1 Transmetteur de pression
SSPTB0305AC1 TRANSMETTEUR DE PRESSION
SSPTB0308AC1 TRANSMETTEUR DE PRESSION

SST57BH1F20021 TRANSMETTEUR DE PRESSION DIFFÉRENTIELLE INTELLIGENT
SST77L 600mbar presse-transmetteur de niveau
SST77L 250mbar presse-transmetteur de niveau

NRW9460-8004002 Vannes à commande pneumatique
65LA0F160D02 old code /
new code 65LF16400A0D2 RÉGULATEUR DE NIVEAU PNEUMATIQUE POUR SYSTÈME DE GAZ

SG65LA0F160D02 old code /
new code 65LF16400A0D2 RÉGULATEUR DE NIVEAU PNEUMATIQUE

SG65SPD021000 RÉGULATEUR DE PRESSION INDICATEUR PNEUMATIQUE
65LF16400A0D2 RÉGULATEUR DE NIVEAU PNEUMATIQUE

SET47 CESI 03 ATEX 208 transmetteur de pression
SST57BH1G21001 ÉMETTEUR DE PRESSION DIFFÉRENTIELLE
SST57BH1G23001 TRANSMETTEUR DE PRESSION DP INTELLIGENT

ACC JOINT ET CAPILLAIRE
SEX71AB02010 convertisseur

SST56H0L200001 TRANSMETTEUR DE PRESSION INTELLIGENT
Level regulator for
65LT0P1190CG02 régulateur de niveau minimum et maximum

SST56H1L200001 Transmetteur de pression de type intelligent
SG65TG8EA04D11+T11DEO

/ KA5100001459 +
KA5100001460

Contrôleur d'indication pneumatique+puits thermique en acier inoxydable AISI 316

SG65TGER99199000 RÉGULATEUR DE TEMPÉRATURE INDICATEUR

Produit Description
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https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/sg65spd212010
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/sex71-ab-0-1-0-1-0
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/SSPT-SSPTB030399AC1
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/SSPT-SSPTB0305AC1
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/SSPT-SSPTB0308AC1
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/sst57bh1f20021
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/sst77l-600mbar
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/sst77l-250mbar
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/nrw9460-8004002
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/65la0f160d02
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/sg65la0f160d02
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/sg65spd021000
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/65lf16400a0d2
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/set47-cesi-03-atex-208
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/sst57bh1g21001
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/ds-sst57b
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/acc
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/sex21a
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/sst56h0l200001
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/level-regulator-for-65lt0p1190cg02
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/converter-card-for-se210275
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/spa-sg65tg8ea04d11-t11deo
https://www.fabrimat-sarl.fr/marque/spriano/sg65tger99199000
mailto:sales@fabrimat.fr
https://fabrimat-sarl.fr/
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